
RESULTS FOR SEATTLE, WA  

 

MASTER OF CEREMONEY 
MICHAEL TAYLOR 

 

ADJUDICATORS 

JESSICA WALKER DREW BURGESS MASON IDLER 

 

OVERALLS 
OVERALL ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award SIR DUKE Summit Dance Co. 

Director’s Award NEW YORK, NEW YORK Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Overall Group/Line Junior DYNAMITE Summit Dance Co. 

Overall Group/Line Teen LOVE SHACK Summit Dance Co. 

 

CHOREOGRAPHER AWARDS 

ROUTINE CHOREOGRAPHER STUDIO NAME 

SIR DUKE Kofi Williams Summit Dance Co. 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK Beth Ith Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

 



REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 

TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Junior Mr. DEA 
ORANGE COLORED SKY (RYLIN 
JONES) 

Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Pre-Teen Mr. DEA CHEEK TO CHEEK (JACEN ITH) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Teen Mr. DEA I'VE GOT RHYTHM (BRYCEN ITH) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Junior Miss DEA SHALLOW (KIRA GILLETTE) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA BRAVE (MEERA SINGH) Summit Dance Co. 

Teen Miss DEA 
THE SUN WILL RISE (SAMMY 
GALLAGHER) 

Summit Dance Co. 

Miss DEA LANDFILL (LIBBY WHITON) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Addison Wyman Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Ava Hightower Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Ayo Adegbola Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Bailey Gallagher Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Brycen Ith Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Camryn Schultz Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Delaney Basile Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Keara Fellers Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Kira Gillette Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Meera Singh Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Nadia Mazonson Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Noam Naveh Summit Dance Co. 



$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Rileigh Dosch Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Samantha Walters Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Spencer Calhoun Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Sydney Overcash Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Tai Lowery Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Taylor Andersen Summit Dance Co. 

$100 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Torance Stewart Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$25 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Blair Gray Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$25 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Kennedy Shultz Divine Performance & Technique 

$25 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Minna Weaver Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$25 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Ramseigh Jones Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

$250 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Ava Hightower Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

$250 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Claire Russell Riot Dance Center 

$250 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Erin Kaye Summit Dance Co. 

$250 2022 Musical Theatre Scholarship Spencer Calhoun Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Annika Anderson Divine Performance & Technique 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Bree Peck Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Brycen Ith Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Camryn Schultz Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Delaney Basile Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Devon Frost Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Evalynne Abeyta Divine Performance & Technique 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Hadley Winn Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 



Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Jacen Ith Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Kira Gillette Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lara Mann Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Libby Whiton Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Mallory Pamperin Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Meera Singh Summit Dance Co. 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Minna Weaver Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Ramseigh Jones Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Rylin Jones Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Full 2022 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Sammy Gallagher Summit Dance Co. 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Jena Kaye (BLACKBIRD) Summit Dance Co. 

Junior Kira Gillette (SHALLOW) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Junior 
Rylin Jones (ORANGE COLORED 
SKY) 

Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Pre Teen Jacen Ith (CHEEK TO CHEEK) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Pre Teen Meera Singh (BRAVE) Summit Dance Co. 

Senior Alivia Thomas (OF LOVE AND LIFE) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Senior Delaney Basile (NATURAL WOMAN) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Senior Isabella Walsh (FEMALE ENERGY) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Senior Keara Fellers (DROPS OF JUPITER) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Senior Keara Fellers (STAND BY ME) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Senior Libby Whiton (LANDFILL) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Senior Nadia Mazonson (FINAL TASK) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 



Senior Torance Stewart (FRAGILE) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Addison Wyman (I'M YOUR MAN) Summit Dance Co. 

Teen Andrea Breckenridge (HALLUCINATE) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Ava Hightower (YOUNG BLOOD) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Aylee Neff (HAPPIER) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Brycen Ith (I'VE GOT RHYTHM) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Teen Camryn Schultz (MURDER SONG) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Devon Frost (NUMB) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Teen Erin Kaye (BLUE LIPS) Summit Dance Co. 

Teen 
Erin Kaye (IF YOU HADN'T BUT YOU 
DID) 

Summit Dance Co. 

Teen 
Isabella Esparza (A BEAUTIFUL 
NOISE) 

Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Jenna Saben (FRIEND) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Jillian Carroll (CHERRY PICKING) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Kaedyn Westergard (HEAL) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

Teen Kaitali Singh (I CAN'T BREATHE) Summit Dance Co. 

Teen Lara Mann (MY IMMORTAL) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Teen 
Sammy Gallagher (THE SUN WILL 
RISE) 

Summit Dance Co. 

Teen Sofía Forenza (LET IT GO) Summit Dance Co. 

 

SMALL FRY - EXCELLENCE IN CLASS 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Blair Gray Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Kennedy Shultz Divine Performance & Technique 

Minna Weaver Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

Ramseigh Jones Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

 



JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 

ROUTINES STUDIO NAME 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

ANCHOR Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

MAMMA MIA Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 

Summit Dance Co. 
 

COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MATERIAL GIRL Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND WE GO TOGETHER Divine Performance & Technique 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SHIRLEY TEMPLE Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND ANCHOR Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

3RD SHAKE YOUR TAILFEATHERS Divine Performance & Technique 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ORANGE COLORED SKY (RYLIN JONES) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND SHALLOW (KIRA GILLETTE) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

3RD BLACKBIRD (JENA KAYE) Summit Dance Co. 

4TH DON'T GIVE UP ON ME (PAIGE KEGLEY) Divine Performance & Technique 

5TH BIBBIDI-BOBBIDI-BOO (ELIZABETH CARTER) Summit Dance Co. 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YOU SAY Riot Dance Center 



2ND EMERGENCY Divine Performance & Technique 

3RD WE WANT IT ALL Divine Performance & Technique 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST STREET BEATS Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DYNAMITE Summit Dance Co. 

2ND U CAN'T TOUCH THIS Summit Dance Co. 

3RD LET'S GET LOUD Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

4TH SURF CRAZY Divine Performance & Technique 

5TH ONE WAY OR ANOTHER Summit Dance Co. 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CHEEK TO CHEEK (JACEN ITH) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND BEFORE YOU GO (CLAIRE RUSSELL) Riot Dance Center 

3RD BRAVE (MEERA SINGH) Summit Dance Co. 

4TH HUMAN (MALLORY PAMPERIN) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

5TH WALK IT OUT (SAMANTHA WALTERS) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WHAT LOVE MEANS Divine Performance & Technique 

  

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST GLAM Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DIN DAA DAA Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

  



Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST I'VE GOT RHYTHM (BRYCEN ITH) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND THE SUN WILL RISE (SAMMY GALLAGHER) Summit Dance Co. 

3RD MURDER SONG (CAMRYN SCHULTZ) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

4TH BLUE LIPS (ERIN KAYE) Summit Dance Co. 

5TH RAIN DANCE (NATALIE ROZZANO) Riot Dance Center 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NEW YORK, NEW YORK Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND PASS YOU BY Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

3RD FALLIN' Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

4TH EVERBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Divine Performance & Technique 

5TH LOOK WHAT YOU MADE ME DO Divine Performance & Technique 

  

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WELCOME TO A NEW DAWN Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

2ND DO WHAT I DO Summit Dance Co. 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SIR DUKE Summit Dance Co. 

2ND LOVE SHACK Summit Dance Co. 

3RD END OF TIME Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

4TH RESILIENT Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

5TH GET IT Summit Dance Co. 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOME Summit Dance Co. 

2ND POSE Summit Dance Co. 

  

Senior ~ Solo 



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LANDFILL (LIBBY WHITON) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

2ND FRAGILE (TORANCE STEWART) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

3RD NATURAL WOMAN (DELANEY BASILE) Rhythm & Soul Dance Studio 

4TH OF LOVE AND LIFE (ALIVIA THOMAS) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

5TH FINAL TASK (NADIA MAZONSON) Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SAVE YOURSELF Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

2ND WANT LOVE Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 

 

Production 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MAMMA MIA Skagit Valley Academy of Dance 
 

 
 


